
TRANSPORT WORKERS UNION LOCAL 100
STATION DEPARTMENT CONTACT LIST

195 Montague Street, Brooklyn, NY  11201 
Tel: 212-873-6000 / Fax: 347-916-0609

Micheal Littlebear
Supply & Logistics

347-228-2491
mlittlebear@twulocal100.org

Jorell Brand
CTA 

646-896-9844
jbrand@twulocal100.org

Shameem Ahmed
718-838-8809

Shafawn Simmons
CTA 

718-764-3821
ssimmons@twulocal100.org

John Paluszek
S/LSection Chair 

631-708-8392
jpaluszek@twulocal100.org

Pedro Rivera
CA Section Chair 

347-684-8905
priverajr37@gmail.org

Yvette Bassknight
Chair  • Station Agent Section

917-535-1325
ybassknight@twulocal100.org 

Antonio Roldan Jr.
CTA Section Chair 

917-361-0503
aroldan@twulocal100.org 

Damon Shelley
CTA 

718-915-1788
dshelley@twulocal100.org

DIVISION CHAIR
Derrick Echevarria, Ext 2056 

(718) 679-4642
dechevarria@twulocal100.org

VVaanneessssaa  JJoonneess
646-879-0774

    vjones4labor@gmail.com

Anthony Atria
Station Agents 
718-864-9825

aatria@twulocal100.org

Ms. Spearman-Martin
CTA

917-434-0311
sspearman-martin@twulocal100.org

VICE PRESIDENT
Robert Kelley, Ext. 2117
Fax:  347-916-0609 
rkelley@twulocal100.org

UNION REPRESENTATIVES

VICE CHAIRS

SECTION CHAIRS

RECORDING SEC’Y

SAFETY

2 BROADWAY • HEARINGS & GRIEVANCES
646-252-6787 • Fax: 646-252-5619

CITY HALL • HEARINGS
212-712-5891

Della Cadichon
Collecting Agents

347-465-2230
dcadichon@twulocal100.org

Timeeka Finney
Station Agents

and Executive Board
646-345-9409

Dwayne “Tank” Hammonds 
CTA’s

516-819-7111
dhammonds@twulocal100.org

TRANSPORT WORKERS UNION LOCAL 100
STATION DEPARTMENT CONTACT LIST

195 Montague Street, Brooklyn, NY  11201
Tel: 212-873-6000 / Fax: 347-916-0609

Michael Littlebear
Supply Logistics
347-228-2491

mlittlebear@twulocal100.org

Jorell Brand
CTA

646-896-9844
jbrand@twulocal100.org

Shameem Ahmed
718-838-8809

Shafawn Simmons
CTA

718-764-3821
ssimmons@twulocal100.org

Anthony Atria
Station Agent
718-864-9825

aatria@twulocal100.org

Ricci Pabon
917-618-2065

Damon Shelley
CTA

718-915-1788
dshelley@twulocal100.org

DIVISION CHAIR
Derrick Echevarria, Ext 2056

(718) 679-4642
dechevarria@twulocal100.org

Dwayne “Tank” Hammonds
CTA’s

516-819-7111
dhammonds@twulocal100.org

Nilda Lont
917-913-7716

nlont@twulocal100.org

Timeeka Finney
Station Agents

and Executive Board
646-345-9409

Nicolette Browne
917-225-7965

nbrowne@twulocal100.org

Vanessa Jones
646-879-0774

Vjones4labor@gmail.com

Steve Anderson
201-289-3450

Saim Montakim
Station Agent
212-470-7765

smontakim@twulocal100.org

VICE PRESIDENT
Robert Kelley, Ext. 2117
Fax:  347-916-0609 
rkelley@twulocal100.org

EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS

VICE CHAIRS RECORDING SEC’Y

SAFETY

2 BROADWAY • HEARINGS & GRIEVANCES
646-252-6787 • Fax: 646-252-5619

CITY HALL • HEARINGS
212-712-5891

Della Cadichon
Collecting Agents

347-465-2230
dcadichon@twulocal100.org

UNION REPRESENTATIVES

Shameeka Spearman-Martin
CTA

917-434-0311
sspearman-martin@twulocal100.org

Station Agents 

917-562-8748 917-562-8748


